
ID Start time Completion time Email Name Name2 Agency Phone Number E-Mail

1 9/1/22 10:02:45 9/1/22 10:03:11 anonymous Anna Liu OLSE (415) 554-5404 anna.liu@sfgov.org

2 9/1/22 10:02:47 9/1/22 10:03:42 anonymous Ivan Oldenkamp CMD 415-857-4604 ivan.oldenkamp@sfgov.org

3 9/1/22 10:03:04 9/1/22 10:03:49 anonymous Marcus Pena Mitchell Engineering 925-551-1101 mpena@mitchell-engineering.com

4 9/1/22 10:05:43 9/1/22 10:06:52 anonymous Ramon Kong Public Works 628-271-2581 ramon.kong@sfgov.org

5 9/1/22 10:08:59 9/1/22 10:09:55 anonymous Pansy Lam SF Public Works 628-271-2188 Pansy.Lam@sfdpw.org

6 9/1/22 10:13:31 9/1/22 10:14:02 anonymous Therese Topacio Public Works- Streets and Highways 628-271-2439 Therese.Topacio@sfdpw.org


